----

.

..

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMHCSNW00002932000   Claim No : SNM21D202357/LKKDS 

Claimant  : ANG MING HONG 

Amount    : S$ 3,679.68 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE 

AND CENTS SIXTY EIGHT ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 

final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 

sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.